
 

Stafford Squash Club 
Calendar 2016 
Dated: 25th January 2016 

 

Events 
 

12pm, Sat 19 Mar 16 Premier Finals Gala (location TBA) 

Sat 02 - Sun 03 Apr 16 Daisy Hill 4-PLAY Doubles  

Sun 15 May 16 Stafford Brisbane Junior Open 

Sat 10 Sep 16 Stafford Squash 4-PLAY Doubles 

Sat 8 - Sun 9th Oct 16 Stafford Closed  

Sun 09 Oct 16 Stafford AGM 

Sun 20 Nov 16 Stafford Timed Juniors 

Sat 03 Dec 16 Stafford Club Christmas Party  

Committee Meetings 
 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 

Sat 23 Jan 16 Sat 16 Apr 16 Sat 06 Aug 16 Sat 29 Oct 16 

Sat 12 Mar 16 Sat 11 Jun 16 Sat 03 Sep 16 
 

 


